LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

ORDER OF THE DAY

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 19, 2017

MORNING HOUR
1. Roll Call
2. Prayer
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Reading of Journal
5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
6. Introduction of Resolutions
7. Introduction of Bills
8. Senate Bills on First Reading
9. Reports of Committees

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 3, 630, 631, 632, 633, 634, 635,
641, 642, 643, 644
13. Senate Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee
SB 14, 28, 34, 42, 70, 76, 96,
16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee
HB 18 THPW-FAV HB
HB 28  THPW-W/ AMD HB
HB 29  THPW-W/ AMD HB
HB 30 THPW-W/AMD HB
HB 39 THPW-FAV HB
HB 40 THPW-W/ AMD HB
HB 65 THPW-W/AMD HB
HB 100 THPW-FAV HB
HB 115 CL&P-W/ AMD HB
HB 121  CL&P-FAV HB
HB 128 COM-FAV HB
HB 136 CL&P-FAV HB
HB 167 COM-W/AMD

636,

116

191
193
227
244
319
326
388
400
439
476
525
560

REGULAR ORDER OF THE DAY

1. House and Concurrent Resolutions Third Reading for Final Consideration

Not yet scheduled for floor debate
HCR 2

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/20/2017
HB 123, 137, 211

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/24/2017

HB 290, 299, 310, 317, 460, 524
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637, 638, 639,

THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV

640,



DEBATE CALENDAR - THURSDAY, APRIL 20, 2017

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - [3itemg]

1. HB123

2. HB137

3. HB211

M.WHITE

JENKINS

FOIL

FAMILY LAW Amends provisions of law
regarding divorce

MALPRACTICE/MEDICAL Providesrelative
to the filing of requests for medical review panels

SECRETARY OF STATE Providesrelative to
business filings with the secretary of state



DEBATE CALENDAR - MONDAY, APRIL 24, 2017

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - [6 itemg]

1. HB290

2. HB299

3. HB310

4. HB317

5. HB460

6. HB524

COX

COUSSAN

REYNOLDS

BAGLEY

BERTHELOT

SCHRODER

REAL ESTATE/APPRAISERS Provides relative
to appraisal management company license
applications and renewals

TECHNOLOGY Providesrelative to the
Louisiana lmmersive Technologies Enterprise
Commission

CORPORATIONS Provides for revisions to the
Business Corporations Act

CHILDREN/ADOPTION Providesfor the
acceptance of a child surrendered for adoption by
the Department of Children and Family Services

FIRE PROTECT/FIREMEN Authorizes the
state fire marshal to purchase a specified group
insurance policy for the benefit of certain
volunteer members of fire companies

CIVIL/DISCOVERY Providesrelative to the stay
of discovery in certain proceedings



DATE: Apr 18, 2017
INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN TIME: 6:11 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE PAGE: 1
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REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 19, 2017

TIME:

PAGE:

LEG. DAY:

TODAYS DATE: Apr 18, 2017

6:11 PM
7
1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB138

HB28

HB29

HB30

HB39

HB40

HB65

HB100
HB115
HB121
HB128
HB136
HB167
HB191
HB193
HB227
HB244
HB319
HB326
HB388
HB400
HB439
HB476
HB525
HB560

Jenkins

Emerson
Howard
Schexnayder

Hill

Howard
Hensgens
Johnson

Cromer

Miller, G.
Carmody
Jefferson
Carmody

Guinn

Morris, Jim
Shadoin

Hilferty
Jordan
Mack

Carmody
Garofalo
Zeringue

Hazel

Seabaugh

Hunter

THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
COM-FAV
CL&P-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV



